



# HPE0-J80<sup>Q&As</sup>

Delta - Architecting Multi-Site HPE Storage Solutions

**Pass HP HPE0-J80 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-j80.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

You are demonstrating management of HPE 3PAR StoreServ arrays using HPE OneView. When you attempt to add an array, you cannot attach to it. What must you do to resolve this problem?

- A. Reboot the HPE 3PAR StoreServ nodes, one at a time.
- B. Restart the RESTful Application Program Interface (REST API).
- C. Reboot the HPE OneView appliance.
- D. Restart the Web Services Application Program Interface (WSAPI).

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 2

Which resource can be used to verify storage system support when using HPE FlexFabric 5900CP switches in a solution design?

- A. HPE QuickSpecs
- B. HPE SAN Design Guide
- C. HPE Backup, Recovery, and Archive (BURA) Solutions design guide
- D. HPE Single Point of Connectivity Knowledge

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 3

You are working with a junior storage administrator to document an existing SAN implementation. You must determine if an HPE 3PAR StoreServ 7000 is cabled correctly.

The admin only has the 3parcust credentials.

How can you verify that the array is correctly cabled?

- A. Check the Storage Systems section in HPE OneView.
- B. Execute a Checkhealth through SPOCC.
- C. Use the HPE SAN Visibility tool.
- D. Use HPE 3PAR StoreServ Management Console (SSMC) with read-only rights.

Correct Answer: B

---



#### QUESTION 4

A storage architect is reviewing customer as-built documentation and a proposed design for an HPE 3PAR StoreServ deployment. The array must be installed in a co-location facility in facility-supplied-and-managed racks. The storage architect has determined that service clearances and power are adequate. The proposed design is storage-centric and will require two racks to accommodate all the disk enclosures.

What should the storage architect consider when validating the design?

- A. The correct number of SAS Active Optical Cables (AOC) are included.
- B. The correct number of InfiniBand cables are included.
- C. Expansion is only supported in HPE racks.
- D. The correct number of Fiber Channel Cables are required

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

You are designing a solution involving HPE 3PAR storage for a customer. The customer's business is experiencing significant growth, which requires them to invest in a highly- available storage solution. The customer has already invested in two separate data centers, but cannot initially afford to purchase two systems. The solution must be capable of providing complete local hardware redundancy. In the near future, the solution will be expanded to be geographically independent, and storage systems will be located in both data centers.

Which HPE 3PAR Storeserv storage system feature could be an essential advantage to this customer's business case?

- A. All current HPE 3PAIR storage system models can replicate data with each other and provide transparent failover of access to data between data centers.
- B. Only HPE 3PAR 8000 storage system models can replicate data with each other and provide transparent failover of access to data, independent of the number of controller nodes per storage systems.
- C. All HPE 3PAR storage system models with an identical number of controller nodes can replicate data with each other and provide transparent failover of access to data between data centers.
- D. Only current HPE 3PAR 8000 and 2000 storage system models can replicate data with each other and provide transparent failover of access to data when the number of controller is identical

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 6

You discuss a backup and recovery strategy with the customer. You notice that the customer is not clear about the differences between backup and archive strategy terms.

? -> remove from product data

? -> set recovery time objective



? -> satisfy compliance requirements

? -> augment with deduplication ? -> periodically overwrite deduplicate copies

Match the term to the appropriate strategy. (Select five.)

- A. archive -> remove from product data
- B. backup -> set recovery time objective
- C. archive -> satisfy compliance requirements
- D. archive -> augment with deduplication
- E. backup -> periodically overwrite deduplicate copies
- F. backup -> remove from product data
- G. archive -> set recovery time objective
- H. backup -> satisfy compliance requirements
- I. backup -> augment with deduplication
- J. archive -> periodically overwrite deduplicate copies

Correct Answer: ABCDE

---

#### QUESTION 7

Which requirements must be considered when designing and sizing an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment for periodic asynchronous replication?

- A. Size only the source array to account for the IOPS resulting from snapshot created by Remote Copy.
- B. Size both arrays to account for the IOPS resulting from snapshots created by Remote Copy.
- C. Use a CPG with SAS drives for Remote Copy snapshots.
- D. Size only the target array to account for IOPS resulting from snapshots created by Remote Copy.
- E. Use a CPG with nearline drives for Remote Copy snapshots.

Correct Answer: AE

---

#### QUESTION 8

What happens during the fabric login (FLOGI) during the Fibre Channel registration process? (Select two.)

- A. Service parameters are exchanged
- B. Buffer-to-buffer credits are initiated



- C. E\_Port FCIDs are assigned
- D. F\_Port error counters are cleared
- E. Connections between N-Ports are established

Correct Answer: AE

---

#### QUESTION 9

At which level is an HPE 3PAR StoreServ deduplication performed?

- A. CPG
- B. VV
- C. RAID
- D. RCG

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 10

While preparing to demonstrate SSMC functionality with an HPE 3PAR StoreServ 7400, you notice that the System Reporter templates for the PoC system are different from those you have

IT Certification Guaranteed, The Easy Way! seen for other arrays. While examining the SSMC User Guide, you discover that a System Reporter license is still needed for some System Reporter functionality in SSMC

Which SSMC System Reporter functionality requires the array to have a System Reporter license? (Select two.)

- A. online performance reporting
- B. historical performance reporting
- C. performance alerts
- D. export functionality
- E. web-based reporting

Correct Answer: DE

[HPE0-J80 PDF Dumps](#)

[HPE0-J80 Practice Test](#)

[HPE0-J80 Braindumps](#)